
It is notified for information of all the students of B.com/BABSe/BBABCA 2", 4 and 6 
semester that in addition to VAC courses developed by our College in line with NEP, 2020 under 
FYUGP, our College has developed the following short term courses under Pradhan Mantri 
Uchchatar Shiksha Abhiyan (PM-USHA) Scheme to provide skill-oriented knowledge to 
students in different fields in order to make them employable for job markets. 

Name of the courses and their co-ordinators with contact number: 

SI. 
No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

Name of Course 

Certificate course on Tax Planning 

Certificate course on Acounting & 
Reporting Tools 
Certificate course on Conflict 
Management 

Notice 
Date: 11.02.2026 

Certificate course on Creative Writing 

Other details of the courses: 
Course fees 
Mode of teaching 

Cetificate course on Artifitial Intelligence Mr. Tony Bayan 
& Machine Learning 

Minimum elegibility 
No. of seats per batch 
Course duration 

:Free of cost 

Course Co-ordinator 

Dr. Bipul Ch. Kalita 

:30 students 

Mr. Manoj Kr. Kedia 

:30 hours 

Dr. Bonoshree Bhuyan 

: Classroom/online/Hybrid 

Dr. Prarthana Baruah 

: 12 pass students 

Date of commencement of classes (1 batch) :20.02.2026 

Contact No. 

9864043490 

7002336750 

9706421190 

9085312812 

9957485947 

For admission, interested students are asked to contact the course co-ordinator on or before 
15.02.2026. 

(Dr. Bipul Ch. Kalita) 
Co-ordinator 

RUSHAPM-USHA 
KC. Das Commerce College 

Guwahati-781008 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

