

Notice
Date: 11.02.2026

It is notified for information of all the students of B.com/BA/BSc./BBA/BCA 2nd, 4th and 6th semester that in addition to VAC courses developed by our College in line with NEP, 2020 under FYUGP, our College has developed the following short term courses under **Pradhan Mantri Uchchatar Shiksha Abhiyan (PM-USHA)** Scheme to provide **skill-oriented knowledge** to students in different fields in order to make them employable for job markets.

Name of the courses and their co-ordinators with contact number:

Sl. No.	Name of Course	Course Co-ordinator	Contact No.
1.	Certificate course on Tax Planning	Dr. Bipul Ch. Kalita	9864043490
2.	Certificate course on Accounting & Reporting Tools	Mr. Manoj Kr. Kedia	7002336750
3.	Certificate course on Conflict Management	Dr. Bonoshree Bhuyan	9706421190
4.	Certificate course on Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	Mr. Tony Bayan	9085312812
5	Certificate course on Creative Writing	Dr. Prarthana Baruah	9957485947

Other details of the courses:

Course fees : Free of cost
Mode of teaching : Classroom/online/Hybrid
Minimum eligibility : 12 pass students
No. of seats per batch : 30 students
Course duration : 30 hours
Date of commencement of classes (1st batch) : 20.02.2026

For admission, interested students are asked to contact the course co-ordinator on or before 15.02.2026.


(Dr. Bipul Ch. Kalita)
Co-ordinator
RUSHA/PM-USHA
K.C. Das Commerce College
Guwahati-781008